Suspended_Courses_Spring_2016

Discipline | CrseNuml

Course Title

| Date Approved | Division Codel

Division

AH 30
Al 105P
Al 129pP
Al 179pP
Al 5

BIO 12
BIO 13
BIO 21
BIOT 104
CD 12
CD 35
CD 36
CsIS 9

JFT 14
JFT 207
JLE 105
POLS 5
PSCI 2

1ST AID/CPR
STC
PC 832 W/O FIREARMS

JUVENILE COUNSELOR CORE
INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM

HUMAN BIOLOGY

MARINE BIOLOGY

FIELD ECOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMINAR
COMPUTER ED TEACHER
POSITIVE BEHAVIOR
INCLUSIVE CURRICULUM
COMPUTER ED TEACHER
CDF ACADEMY

FIRST RESPONDER

CORRECTIONAL OFF BASIC ACADEMY
INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM

INTRO METEOROLOGY

12/14/2009
10/09/2006
10/09/2006
05/11/2009
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
04/12/2010
11/13/2006
09/25/2006
04/27/2009
12/10/2007
12/10/2007
04/27/2009
03/08/2010
03/22/2010
03/08/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

50
50
50
50
50
10
10
10
10
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
10
10

Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Career Technical Education
Liberal Arts and Sciences
Liberal Arts and Sciences

Total Suspended:

18
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