## Suspended\_Courses\_Spring\_2016

Discipline	CrseNum	Course Title	Date Approved	<b>Division Code</b>	Division
АН	30	1ST AID/CPR	12/14/2009	50	Career Technical Education
AJ	105P	STC	10/09/2006	50	Career Technical Education
AJ	129P	PC 832 W/O FIREARMS	10/09/2006	50	Career Technical Education
AJ	179P	JUVENILE COUNSELOR CORE	05/11/2009	50	Career Technical Education
AJ	5	INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM	05/10/2010	50	Career Technical Education
BIO	12	HUMAN BIOLOGY	05/10/2010	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
BIO	13	MARINE BIOLOGY	04/12/2010	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
BIO	21	FIELD ECOLOGY	11/13/2006	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
BIOT	104	BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMINAR	09/25/2006	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
CD	12	COMPUTER ED TEACHER	04/27/2009	50	Career Technical Education
CD	35	POSITIVE BEHAVIOR	12/10/2007	50	Career Technical Education
CD	36	INCLUSIVE CURRICULUM	12/10/2007	50	Career Technical Education
CSIS	9	COMPUTER ED TEACHER	04/27/2009	50	Career Technical Education
JFT	14	CDF ACADEMY	03/08/2010	50	Career Technical Education
JFT	207	FIRST RESPONDER	03/22/2010	50	Career Technical Education
JLE	105	CORRECTIONAL OFF BASIC ACADEMY	03/08/2010	50	Career Technical Education
POLS	5	INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM	05/10/2010	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
PSCI	2	INTRO METEOROLOGY	05/10/2010	10	Liberal Arts and Sciences
Total Suspended: 18					